
TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS 
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION 

NOVEMBER 6,2001

REGISTERED VOTERS

SUMMARY REPORT 
EARLY VOTING ONLY

832684

VOTER TURNOUT 10471

Percent

1.24%

1
7346
2545

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
74.27%
25.73%

2
6027
4048

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
59.82%
40.18%

3
5664
4321

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
56.73%
43.27%

4
7269
2736

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
72.65%
27.35%

5
7115
3005

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
70.31%
29.69%

6
5264
4791

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
52.35%
47.65%

7
7337
2744

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
72.78%
27.22%

8
6235
3792

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
62.18%
37.82%

9
7562
2574

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
74.61%
25.39%

10
6309
3569

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
63.87%
36.13%

11
6561
3526

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
65.04%
34.96%

12
7984
2089

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
79.26%
20.74%

13
8155
1923

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
80.92%
19.08%

14
5716
4194

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
57.68%
42.32%

15
6846
3242

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
67.86%
32.14%

16
5875
3936

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
59.88%
40.12%

17
6517
3461

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
65.31%
34.69%

18
8312
1691

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
83.10%
16.90%

19
6899
3115

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
68.89%
31.11%

Page 1 of 1


